Loan#

aksinak i ya Konsi naggi Kansara sa mbalak wa

annian i kini labe, mannia angelem

អំ ភ្នំ១៩ម៉ូលិតា ឆ្នាំ១៩៤ ១២៤ ១០ ១៩៤២១ ១១

T JA	38-17622-2-ズ 63241 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Vol. 79 Page 4587
	EQUITABLE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	
	Address 12 South Sixth Street on a mile of the company of the street of the company of the street of	ង្គារីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស មានស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រ
	betugerige angle subject of the property control of the control of	higheachtrachta. The grand of the control of the company of the control of the co
	And the state of the stander parents to the free feet of the standard parents in the standard free feet and the standard free feet free free	person regular for production of the control of the

205232150

DEED OF TRUST

วา ค. จากครอง โด โดยเดอ (เกยอุดเล้าเกอ ค.ศ.) เปิดสูนเล

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S LISE

THIS DEED OF TRUST is	IRLOS. H., ROME: O. and	RONDA ROMERO, husba	nd.and.wife	, ~,
COMPANY————————————————————————————————————	LOAN ASSOCIATIONOREGOU.	(herein "	Trustee"), and the Beneficiar, a corporation organized and dress is . 1.300 . S. W. SIXT (herein "Lender").	y nd
BORROWER, in consideration and conveys to Trustee, in trust	t, with power of sale, the	following described prop	erty located in the County	of
NO. 2, in the County of the bearing a property of the bearing a property of the bearing and the bearing and the bearing and the bearing.	Ecklamath; State of Market of Market Branch of Market Branch of Market Market Branch of Mar	Oregonya quant de las la Gulto este la rigila de pla Burrant de la rigila de	grada (j. 1805) 1904 - Arthur Bergheria, 1905 1904 - The Colonia	

to Begrower, and the sound indicates of the sound in the sound in the sound for the discrete configuration of the sound in All injurance policies dial scarce de travest shaft he is no en acceptable in bandar and stronger of clause in favor of rad in roma acceptable to Lender all tances of ourses are split at favor of rad in roma acceptable to Lender all tances of ourses are split at some or pad primary in a content of the injurance and produced and acceptable and acceptable and acceptable and acceptable and produced and acceptable acceptable and acceptable and acceptable acceptable and acceptable acceptable and acceptable accepta

are an extract. The action of the second of

take the quality plants of posterior which has the address of \$119. COTTAGE, we can be a KLAMATH FALLS of the least of the property of the pro OÆGON. 97601. (herein "Property Address");

राम्भ इ.स. अस्य मानुस्य स्था अस्य १ वर्षी १०० एक राज्य सम्बद्धाः स्थान १८० वर्षाः स्था स्था

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, grappurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. FEBRUARY, 92. 1979. (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of TWENTY NINE. THOUSAND, SIX HUNDRED, AND of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on MARCH 4, ... in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally withe title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property. then east thoughour. Bottomer and I dader covering and appeal is I show

-015 gar Sight

g long) falmig pr

[State and Zip Code] அதையதாக இரையது

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Deed of Trust, and ground rents, or the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for horizing installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from the form by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof, and the result of the property in the property in

under paragraph 2 hereof, their to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges, Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be such in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof, said in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of such loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making pay

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is to the the property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust would not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of proceeds the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit-development; Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration of covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development. If a condominium or planned unit development condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

rider is executed by Boltower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such fider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, Deed of Trust, or if any action and the property of decedent, then I ender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such bankrupt or decedent, then I ender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disbursement of sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the Indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the attemption of the payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest at the highest rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amo

any action hereunder.

Additional Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided to Lender's that Lender in the Property. any action hereunder

interest in the Property's AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Paragraph and the

taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30, days, after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exerci

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several, subject to the provisions of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to The captions and headings of the provisions hereof.

subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein. Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein. Trust or the manner designated herein and in the another manner. The property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts, with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. If all of any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trus

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the Borrower as the right to rejust the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to rejust to give acceleration and the right to bring a court action to ascert the non-existence notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18 including but not limited to reasonable attorney's face.

law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and piace and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public aumonuncement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty,
expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made
therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the
sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured
by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time
prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this
Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred;
(b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; and intenforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower
contained in this Deed of Trust; and intenforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower
to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums
to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be faible to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all gosts of recordation, if any.

23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law. Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee a

any, which shall be awarded by an appellate cou	to the first, and it the state, satisfaction of the state
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has ex	secuted this Deed of Trust.
भी प्राप्तिक है, त्रुष्ट के अने के नाम है अभिनेत्र के साम है अभिनेत्र अभिनेत्र अभिनेत्र के अभिनेत्र के अभिनेत्र इ.स. के तुम्कार के अभिनेत्र के अपने अभिनेत्र के स्वार्थ के अभिनेत्र के अभ	Carlo H Domero
्रतास्त्र । प्राप्त । प्रत्य प्राप्त स्थाप प्रस्ति स्थाप । प्रत्य । प्राप्त प्राप्त । प्रत्य प्राप्त स्थाप प्रस्ति । स्थाप । प्राप्त प्राप्त क्षेत्र कृत । प्राप्त प्राप्त स्थाप स्थाप । स्थाप ।	Carlos H. Romero-Borrower
The continue of the productive of the strain	to the state of th
STATE OF OREGON, WALLE ALL WALLEY AND ALL WALL WALLEY AND ALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL	KLAIATH . County ss:
On this day of Carlos: H. Temero and honda fomer the foregoing instrument to be their	o, husband and wife and acknowledged voluntary act and deed.
My Commission expires: 2/14/81	Before me:
	Notary Public for Oregon
The plant of the property and the REC	QUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE
with all other indebtedness secured by this	Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Date the support to your country of the support of	på mentik et greek klesse åre hed fred to generale til etter to beter tred to generale tred tred to generale to generale tred tred tred tred tred tred tred tre
the Days spales of a stage Bread de survey of his bread de survey to the provision of purity of his by the common tended chair than provision of purity of his by the common survey of the or representation.	diff which Newgord Thoughth Chyclothe, The control of a control of the control of
ราช โดย และ การ การ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ	For those he have been by the part of the
(Space of the state of the stat	Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
green transport of the constituting profit before \$TATI	E OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 25.
en mane to good general solution	for record at request of Transamerica Title Co.
ាន ស្រែសាសមា គ្នាសាធាតាអាកា មានស្រុសការប្រទេស ក្រុងស្រាស់ ខេងស្រាសាអាការបានសមានស្រាស់	TSU day of March
to the freedown in a taken to its this con- et to seed in colding to did the distance of the medical decision in self-thing to the distance of the	
in the created a total taking or the Pro- with the occurs it may paid to begreever; in etherwise again or writing, there shall be ap- ial bequit to that proportion which the are- laging for the trade from their department.	per per first Fee \$12.00 per present and a second per
	or the first appropriate for a bound of the site property of the second of the first of the second o